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05.04.2023 c DET - Doors Grant BACS 5,555.00 5,555.00 5,555.00 5,555.00

11.04.2023 c People & Dogs BACS 57.50 57.50 57.50 5,612.50

12.04.2023 c Yoga BACS 65.25 65.25 65.25 5,677.75

12.04.2023 c People & Dogs BACS 128.50 128.50 128.50 5,806.25

13.04.2023 c Hall Hirer - GJ BACS 34.00 34.00 34.00 5,840.25

14.04.2023 c NEDDC Precept BACS 43,006.00 43,006.00 43,006.00 48,846.25

14.04.2023 c Expressive Tots BACS 58.00 58.00 58.00 48,904.25

17.04.2023 c Hall Hirers Cash 147.40 147.40 147.40 49,051.65

18.04.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 5.70 5.70 5.70 49,057.35

19.04.2023 c Hall Hirer - K BACS 39.50 39.50 39.50 49,096.85

24.04.2023 c Hall Hirer - AT BACS 51.50 51.50 51.50 49,148.35

03.05.2023 c Hall Hirers Cash 232.10 232.10 232.10 49,380.45

05.05.2023 c HMRC - VAT BACS 12,698.32 12,698.32 12,698.32 62,078.77

09.05.2023 c Yoga BACS 65.25 65.25 65.25 62,144.02

11.05.2023 c Yew Tree BACS 23.50 23.50 23.50 62,167.52

19.05.2023 c NEDDC  BACS 263.12 263.12 263.12 62,430.64

24.05.2023 c People & Dogs BACS 57.50 57.50 57.50 62,488.14

30.05.2023 c U3A Dance Group BACS 78.50 78.50 78.50 62,566.64

30.05.2023 c SF Dog Training BACS 69.00 69.00 69.00 62,635.64

12.06.2023 c Expressive Tots BACS 43.50 43.50 43.50 62,679.14

12.06.2023 c People & Dogs BACS 140.00 140.00 140.00 62,819.14

12.06.2023 c Hall Hirer - RC BACS 24.00 24.00 24.00 62,843.14

14.06.2023 c Yoga BACS 87.00 87.00 87.00 62,930.14

27.06.2023 c Dronfield U3A BACS 47.10 47.10 47.10 62,977.24

29.06.2023 c Expressive Tots BACS 58.00 58.00 58.00 63,035.24

03.07.2023 c Yew Tree BACS 23.50 23.50 23.50 63,058.74

03.07.2023 c Yew Tree BACS 70.50 70.50 70.50 63,129.24

03.07.2023 c SF Dog Training BACS 23.00 23.00 23.00 63,152.24

03.07.2023 c Yoga BACS 65.25 65.25 65.25 63,217.49

17.07.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 10.00 10.00 10.00 63,227.49

17.07.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 10.00 10.00 10.00 63,237.49

18.07.2023 c People & Dogs BACS 11.50 11.50 11.50 63,248.99

20.07.2023 c Dronfield U3A BACS 62.80 62.80 62.80 63,311.79

21.07.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 39.50 39.50 39.50 63,351.29

24.07.2023 c People & Dogs BACS 23.00 23.00 23.00 63,374.29

26.07.2023 c Expressive Tots BACS 43.50 43.50 43.50 63,417.79

31.07.2023 c HMRC - VAT BACS 2,324.22 2,324.22 2,324.22 65,742.01

31.07.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 68.00 68.00 68.00 65,810.01

01.08.2023 c SF Dog Training BACS 46.00 46.00 46.00 65,856.01

02.08.2023 c People & Dogs BACS 140.00 140.00 140.00 65,996.01

08.08.2023 c Yoga BACS 87.00 87.00 87.00 66,083.01

11.08.2023 c NEDDC BACS 200.00 200.00 200.00 66,283.01

11.08.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 13.55 13.55 13.55 66,296.56

14.08.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 23.55 23.55 23.55 66,320.11

29.08.2023 c Expressive Tots BACS 58.00 58.00 58.00 66,378.11

30.08.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 46.00 46.00 46.00 66,424.11

08.09.2023 c Hall Hirer U3A BACS 62.80 62.80 62.80 66,486.91
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11.09.2023 c Hall Hirer AE BACS 24.00 24.00 24.00 66,510.91

11.09.2023 c Hall Hirer - Yew Tree BACS 164.50 164.50 164.50 66,675.41

11.09.2023 c Hall Hirer - HB BACS 10.00 10.00 10.00 66,685.41

12.09.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 255.00 255.00 255.00 66,940.41

12.09.2023 c Hall Hirer - CP BACS 10.00 10.00 10.00 66,950.41

13.09.2023 c Hall Hirer Yoga BACS 43.50 43.50 43.50 66,993.91

19.09.2023 c Hall Hirer - TT BACS 10.00 10.00 10.00 67,003.91

19.09.2023 c Hall Hirer - NH BACS 39.50 39.50 39.50 67,043.41

22.09.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 46.00 46.00 46.00 67,089.41

25.09.2023 c Expressive Tots BACS 29.00 29.00 29.00 67,118.41

26.09.2023 c Dronfield U3A BACS 62.80 62.80 62.80 67,181.21

26.09.2023 c Hall Hirer - SF BACS 69.00 69.00 69.00 67,250.21

29.09.2023 c NEDDC - Precept BACS 43,006.00 43,006.00 43,006.00 110,256.21

02.10.2023 c Hall Hirer - Yoga BACS 65.25 65.25 65.25 110,321.46

09.10.2023 c Hall Hirer - Expressive TotsBACS 29.00 29.00 29.00 110,350.46

13.10.2023 c Hall Hirer - HB BACS 78.50 78.50 78.50 110,428.96

24.10.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 197.50 197.50 197.50 110,626.46

30.10.2023 c Hall Hirer - Yew Tree BACS 94.00 94.00 94.00 110,720.46

03.11.2023 c Hall Hirer - Refund BACS -88.50 -88.50 -88.50 110,631.96

03.11.2023 c Dronfield U3A BACS 62.80 62.80 62.80 110,694.76

06.11.2023 c Hall Hirer - SF BACS 92.00 92.00 92.00 110,786.76

07.11.2023 c Western Power - WayleaveBACS 14.60 14.60 14.60 110,801.36

09.11.2023 c Expressive Tots BACS 72.50 72.50 72.50 110,873.86

09.11.2023 c Hall Hirer - Yoga BACS 87.00 87.00 87.00 110,960.86

10.11.2023 c Dronfield U3A BACS 15.70 15.70 15.70 110,976.56

30.11.2023 c Hall Hirer - CP BACS 65.00 65.00 65.00 111,041.56

01.12.2023 c Hall Hirer BACS 57.50 57.50 57.50 111,099.06

04.12.2023 c Hall Hirer - Expressive TotsBACS 29.00 29.00 29.00 111,128.06

06.12.2023 c Dronfield U3A BACS 78.50 78.50 78.50 111,206.56

11.12.2023 c Yoga BACS 65.25 65.25 65.25 111,271.81

11.12.2023 c Hall Hirer - SF BACS 69.00 69.00 69.00 111,340.81

15.12.2023 c Hall Hirer - KD BACS 50.75 50.75 50.75 111,391.56

27.12.2023 c Dronfield U3A BACS 47.10 47.10 47.10 111,438.66

29.12.2023 c Hall Hirer - SF BACS 69.00 69.00 69.00 111,507.66

02.01.2024 c Hall Hirer - Expressive TotsBACS 29.00 29.00 29.00 111,536.66

03.01.2024 c Hall Hirer BACS 197.50 197.50 197.50 111,734.16

08.01.2024 c Hall Hirer - Yoga BACS 65.25 65.25 65.25 111,799.41

15.01.2024 c Hall Hirer BACS 46.00 46.00 46.00 111,845.41

15.01.2024 c Hall Hirer BACS 70.65 70.65 70.65 111,916.06

23.01.2024 c HMRC - VAT BACS 2,650.55 2,650.55 2,650.55 114,566.61

23.01.2024 c Hall Hirer BACS 10.00 10.00 10.00 114,576.61

01.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - SF BACS 92.00 92.00 92.00 114,668.61

06.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - JS BACS 23.55 23.55 23.55 114,692.16

09.02.2024 c Dronfield U3A BACS 15.70 15.70 15.70 114,707.86

09.02.2024 c Dronfield U3A BACS 78.50 78.50 78.50 114,786.36

12.02.2024 c Yoga BACS 65.25 65.25 65.25 114,851.61

12.02.2024 c Expressive Tots BACS 43.50 43.50 43.50 114,895.11

13.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - BR BACS 10.00 10.00 10.00 114,905.11

13.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - BR BACS 24.00 24.00 24.00 114,929.11
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14.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - JS BACS 23.55 23.55 0.00 23.55 114,952.66

14.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - RW BACS 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 114,962.66

19.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - LT BACS 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 114,972.66

22.02.2024 c PCC - CCTV BACS 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 119,972.66

27.02.2024 c Hall Hirer - AP BACS 20.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 119,992.66

04.03.2024 c Hall Hirer - SF BACS 92.00 92.00 0.00 92.00 120,084.66

04.03.2024 c Hall Hirer - LB BACS 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 120,094.66

04.03.2024 c People & Dogs BACS 370.00 370.00 0.00 370.00 120,464.66

05.03.2024 c Hall Hirer - YS BACS 87.00 87.00 0.00 87.00 120,551.66

05.03.2024 c Hall Hirer - KL BACS 29.00 29.00 0.00 29.00 120,580.66

05.03.2024 c Dronfield U3A BACS 47.10 47.10 0.00 47.10 120,627.76

12.03.2024 c People & Dogs BACS 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 120,637.76

12.03.2024 c People & Dogs BACS 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 120,647.76

13.03.2024 c Derbyshire County Council BACS 495.00 495.00 0.00 495.00 121,142.76

13.03.2024 c People & Dogs BACS 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 121,152.76

18.03.2024 c Hall Hirer - JS BACS 23.55 23.55 0.00 23.55 121,176.31

18.03.2024 c Hall Hirer - YB BACS 440.50 440.50 0.00 440.50 121,616.81

21.03.2024 c Police and Crime Comm BACS 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 124,616.81

27.03.2024 c Dronfield U3A BACS 15.70 15.70 0.00 15.70 124,632.51

*********** 124,632.51 86,012.00 14,050.00 6,619.70 0.00 0.00 277.72 0.00 17,673.09 124,632.51
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